Date 2/27/2024

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

800-950Ibs.

$250 -  $4.05
$2.75 - $355
$270 - $3.38
$245 -  $3.18
$225 - $274
$200 - $271
$270 - $3.65
$2.60 - $3.25
$245 -  $3.08
$230 - $2.96
$2.05 - $252
$1.70 -  $2.10
$.84 - $1.18
$.88 - $1.40
$1,925 - $2,150
$825 - $1,750
431 hd
39 hd
480 hd




